
B E A C H  B A R

Brunch & Lunch

Toast with Cream Cheese, Smocked Salmon and 
Spinach

NORDIC FRIEND

TOASTS

SALADS

Toast with Smashed Avocado and Spinach

AVOCADO FRIEND

Toast with Cream Cheese and Smocked Salmon +
Toast with Smashed Avocado and Spinach

ATLANTIC MISTA

Lettuce, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes,
Cream Cheese, Honey & Mustard Sauce, Seed Mix

ATLANTIC SALAD

Spinach, Chickpeas, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes,
Carrot, Olive Oil + Lemon, Seed Mix

ISLAND SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

Lettuce, Azorean Cheese, Canned Tuna, Quail Egg,
Cherry Tomatoes, Capers, Balsamic Sauce, Olive Oil +
Lemon

*Prices include VAT

CLASSIC MISTA
Toast with Ham & Cheese

TUNA TOAST
Toast with Tuna & Cheese

TOTAL VEGAN
Toast with Homemade Hummus, Carrot Sticks and
Spinach

4.50€

5.50€

5.50€

4.00€

4.50€

9.00€

3.80€

7.50€

6.50€



B E A C H  B A R

Burgers & Snacks

Lentil & Veggie Burger, Azores Cheese, Tomato,

Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Gourmet Buns + Fried

Potatoes Rustic Style + Sauce

PKSC VEGGIE BURGER

2.50€

3.50€

4.00€

BURGER SETS

Meat Burger, Bacon, Azores Cheese, Tomato, Pickle,

Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Gourmet Buns + Fried

Potatoes Rustic Style + Sauce

PKSC CHEF BURGER

SNACKS
Fried Potatoes Rustic Style + Sauce

Chicken nuggets (6 un.) + BBQ sauce

Homemade hummus + Celery & Carrot Sticks

*Prices include VAT

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Fresh Squeezed Orange

Pineapple + Mint

Pineapple + Strawberries

Banana + Avocado + Spinach

Banana + Strawberry + Yogurt / Almond Milk

3.00€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

4.50€

9.00€

8.00€



Drinks & Coffee
B E A C H  B A R

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE + MINT
PINEAPPLE + STRAWBERRY
BANANA + AVOCADO + SPINACH
BANANA + STRAWBERRY + YOGURT OR ALMOND MILK

PEPSI, 7UP, SUMOL, LIPTON, GUARANÁ, B!, SCHWEPPES
JUICES "COMPAL"
STILL MINERAL WATER (0,5ml)
STILL MINERAL WATER (1,5l)
MINERAL WATER WITH GAS
MINERAL WATER WITH FLAVOUR

1.50€
1.30€
1.20€
1.80€
1.30€
1.50€

*Prices include VAT

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

3.00€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€

ESPRESSO
DECAF COFFEE
AMERICANO
COFFEE WITH MILK
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE MILK "UCAL" 
TEA (BLACK / GREEN)

0.80€
0.80€
1.00€
1.00€
1.50€
1.80€
1.50€
1.50€
1.20€



B E A C H  B A R

Drinks & Cocktails

THE ORIGINAL MOJITO 7.00€

6.00€ 8.00€ 
8.00€ 

10.00€
5.00€ / 10.00€

COCKTAILS

LIQUEURS

GIN TONIC

MACIERA
SÃO DOMINGOS

APERITIFS (50ml)

BAILEY'S
BEIRÃO
GINJA DE ÓBIDOS

WINE

RUM
WHISKEY
TEQUILA
GIN
VODKA

WHITE

FROM
2.00€

*Prices include VAT

FRESH TEQUILA SUNRISE

6.00€

MARTINI TONIC 4.00€

CAIPIRINHA 4.50€

MARTINI BIANCO / ROSSO

JOYA
PLANURA
MONTE VELHO

FAVAITO

FROM
2.50€

(50ml)

SPIRITS (50ml)

FROM
3.00€

ESPIRITUOSAS (50ml)

FROM
1.80€

GAZELA
CASAL GARCIA
JOYA
MONTE VELHO

RED 0.375ml / 0.75ml

10.00€
10.00€

5.00€ / 10.00€

BEER
BOTTELED

MINI
MEDIUM

1.20€
1.50€

DRAFT

IMPERIAL (0,2l)
CANECA (0,5l)

1.30€
3.00€

CIDER
DRAFT 0.2l
DRAFT 0.4l
BOTTLE (0.33l)

1.50€
3.00€
2.30€

PORT WINE 2.50€(100ml)

0.375ml / 0.75ml


